
. \· 

'\ ~ '~ .. 
- '":">· 

·1 

1 I 
I 
I 

M_,, ·Z••G. 
Official Tally Results - By Election 

:·, 'j 

Category Name: Party Name: 

LOUDON COUNTY MA YOR-(D) 

Write In 

Sharon ADDISON 
LOUDON COUNTY MA YOR-(R) 

Write In 
Tony R. AIKENS 

DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

REPUBLICAN PARTY 
Doyle ARP REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Van SHAVER REPUBLICAN PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT A (D) 
Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT A (R) 

Write In 
Nancy MARCUS REPUBLICAN PARTY 
Kevin E. WALKER REPUBLICAN PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT B (D) 
Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT B (R) 

Write In 

David L. MEERS REPUBLICAN PARTY 
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEAT A (D) 
Write In 

Earlena MAPLES DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEAT A (R) 

Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEAT B (D) 

Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DiSTRICT SEAT B (R) 

Writeln 
Chuck JENKINS REPUBLICAN PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-3rd DISTRICT (D) 
Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-3rd DISTRICT (R) 

Write In 
Bob FRANKE REPUBLICAN PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-4th DISTRICT (D) 

Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-4th DISTRICT (R) 
Write In 

Roy H. BLEDSOE REPUBLICAN PARTY 
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEAT A (D) 

Write In 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEAT A (R) 

Write In 
Harold DUFF REPUBLICAN PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEAT B (D) 

Write In 

Mary E. WILLIAMS DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEAT B (R) 

Write In 
Chris PARK REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Ron PARR REPUBLICAN PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-6th DISTRICT (D) 

Write In 
Wayne J. GARDIN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-6th DISTRICT (R) 

Write In 

Vote 
Count 

3 
378 

0 

I,953 

3,848 

I,791 

0 

0 

1,056 

453 

0 

0 

1,267 

0 

123 

8 

0 

0 

829 

0 

0 

429 

0 

0 

588 

0 

1,239 

0 
117 

0 
985 

396 

0 

45 

0 

5/9/2006 

Percent 
Votes 

.79% 

99.21% 

.00% 

25.72% 

50.68% 

23.59% 

.00% 

.00% 

69.98% 

30.02% 

.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 

71.33% 

28.67% 

.00% 

100.00% 

.00% 
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V ·-,. Vote Percent 

Category Name: Party Name: Count Votes 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-6th DISTRICT (R) 
David BLUFORD REPUBLICAN PARTY 267 44.28% 

Bill CAMBELL Jr REPUBLICAN PARTY 336 55.72% 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-7th DISTRICT (D) 

Write In 0 .00% 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-7th DISTRICT (R) 
Write In 0 .00% 

Don MILLER REPUBLICAN PARTY 959 100.00% 

COUNTY TRUSTEE (D) 
Write In 0 .00% 

Shirley McCollum BROWN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 39I 100.00% 

COUNTY TRUSTEE (R) 
Write In 1 .02% 

Estelle HERRON REPUBLICAN PARTY 5,874 99.98% 

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE (D) 
Write In 1 100.00% 

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE (R) 
Write In 0 .00% 
William Henry RUSSELL REPUBLICAN PARTY 5,515 100.00% 

SHERIFF (D) 
Write In 2 100.00% 

SHERIFF(R) 
Write In 1 .01% 
Steven E. COOK REPUBLICAN PARTY 3,513 46.35% 
Tim W. GUIDER REPUBLICAN PARTY 4,066 53 .64% 

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK (D) 
Write In 0 .00% 
LouAnn FERGUSON DEMOCRATIC PARTY 376 100.00% 

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK (R) 
Write In 0 .00% 
Lisa P. NILES REPUBLICAN PARTY 5,665 100.00% 

COUNTY CLERK (D) 
Write In 2 100.00% 

COUNTY CLERK (R) 
Write In I .02% 
Riley D. WAMPLER REPUBLICAN PARTY 6,239 99.98% 

REGISTER OF DEEDS (D) 
Write In 3 100.00% 

REGISTER OF DEEDS (R) 
Write In · I .02% 
Tracie Glass LITTLETON REPUBLICAN PARTY 5,801 99.98% 

SUPERINTENDENT OF ROADS (D) 
Write In 0 .00% 
Billy Joe PICKEL DEMOCRATIC PARTY 425 100.00% 

SUPERINTENDENT OF ROADS (R) 
Write In 2 .04% 
R. Sean GILES REPUBLICAN PARTY 5,248 99.96% 
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