May 2006

Official Tally Results - By Election

Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote Count	Percent Votes
LOUDON COUNTY MAYOR-(D)			
Write In		3	.79%
Sharon ADDISON	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	378	99.21%
LOUDON COUNTY MAYOR-(R)			
Write In		0	.00%
And the state of t	REPUBLICAN PARTY	1,953	25.72%
Control of the Contro	REPUBLICAN PARTY	3,848	50.68%
	REPUBLICAN PARTY	1,791	23.59%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT	A (D)		
Write In		0	.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT	A (R)		0004
Write In	DEDITION DADTY	0	.00%
Nancy MARCUS Kevin E. WALKER	REPUBLICAN PARTY REPUBLICAN PARTY	1,056	69.98%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT		453	30.02%
Write In	ь (р)	0	.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1st DISTRICT SEAT	'R (R)	U	.00%
Write In	D (K)	0	.00%
David L. MEERS	REPUBLICAN PARTY	1,267	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEA		1,207	100.0070
Write In		0	.00%
Earlena MAPLES	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	123	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEA	T A (R)		
Write In		8	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEA	T B (D)		
Write In		0	.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2nd DISTRICT SEA	T B (R)		
Write In		0	.00%
Chuck JENKINS	REPUBLICAN PARTY	829	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-3rd DISTRICT (D)			
Write In		0	.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-3rd DISTRICT (R)		•	
Write In	REPUBLICAN PARTY	0	.00%
Bob FRANKE	REPUBLICAN PARTY	429	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-4th DISTRICT (D) Write In		0	000/
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-4th DISTRICT (R)		9	.00%
Write In		0	.00%
Roy H. BLEDSOE	REPUBLICAN PARTY	588	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEA		500	100.0070
Write In		1	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEA	TA(R)		100.0070
Write In		0	.00%
Harold DUFF	REPUBLICAN PARTY	1,239	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEA	T B (D)		
Write In		0	.00%
Mary E. WILLIAMS	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	117	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5th DISTRICT SEA	T B (R)		
Write In		0	.00%
Chris PARK	REPUBLICAN PARTY	985	71.33%
Ron PARR .	REPUBLICAN PARTY	396	28.67%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-6th DISTRICT (D)			
Write In		0	.00%
Wayne J. GARDIN	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	45	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-6th DISTRICT (R)		1000	
Write In		0	.00%

5/9/2006

Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote Count	Percent Votes
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-6th DISTRICT (R)			
David BLUFORD	REPUBLICAN PARTY	267	44.28%
Bill CAMBELL Jr	REPUBLICAN PARTY	336	55.72%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-7th DISTRICT (D)			
Write In		0	.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER-7th DISTRICT (R)			
Write In		0	.00%
Don MILLER	REPUBLICAN PARTY	959	100.00%
COUNTY TRUSTEE (D)			
Write In		0	.00%
Shirley McCollum BROWN	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	391	100.00%
COUNTY TRUSTEE (R)			
Write In		1	.02%
Estelle HERRON	REPUBLICAN PARTY	5,874	99.98%
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE (D)			
Write In		1	100.00%
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE (R)			
Write In		0	.00%
William Henry RUSSELL	REPUBLICAN PARTY	5,515	100.00%
SHERIFF (D)			
Write In		2	100.00%
SHERIFF (R)			
Write In		1	.01%
Steven E. COOK	REPUBLICAN PARTY	3,513	46.35%
Tim W. GUIDER	REPUBLICAN PARTY	4,066	53.64%
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK (D)		•	
Write In		0	.00%
LouAnn FERGUSON	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	376	100.00%
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK (R)			
Write In		0	.00%
Lisa P. NILES	REPUBLICAN PARTY	5,665	100.00%
COUNTY CLERK (D)		***************************************	
Write In		2	100.00%
COUNTY CLERK (R)			
Write In		1	.02%
Riley D. WAMPLER	REPUBLICAN PARTY	6,239	99.98%
REGISTER OF DEEDS (D)		•	
Write In		3	100.00%
REGISTER OF DEEDS (R)			
Write In		, 1	.02%
Tracie Glass LITTLETON	REPUBLICAN PARTY	5,801	99.98%
SUPERINTENDENT OF ROADS (D)		,	
Write In		0	.00%
Billy Joe PICKEL	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	425	100.00%
SUPERINTENDENT OF ROADS (R)			
Write In		2	.04%
R. Sean GILES	REPUBLICAN PARTY	5,248	99.96%
			100 4 15 15 15 15